CTK 2021-2022 CALENDAR
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2021-2022

5,10, 17 Professional
Development

16, 18 Registration Days
23 School Begins

23-30 No Bus Service
26, 27 No School

2,3 & 6 No School- Labor Day
7 Preschool Begins

15 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

20 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

29 No School for Students
End of Qtr. 1, 44 days

4 Students’ Half Day 11:30 AM
(Parent Teacher Conf) No Pm bus

5 No School - PT Conferences

10 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

22-23 No School
(Professional Development)

24-26 Thanksgiving Break

15 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

22-31 No School - Christmas
Break

3 School Resumes

17 No School
(Professional Development)

19 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

21 End of Qir 2, 45 days
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Days cancelled due to
weather may be added to the
end of the school calendar.

Half Day 7:55-11:30AM

7.2.20

16 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

21 No School - Presidents’ Day

16 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(Professional Development)

25 Qtr. 3 ends, 44 days

28-31 No School- Spring Break

1 No School - Spring Break
15 No School- Good Friday

18 No School -Easter Monday

11 Students’ Half Day 11:30AM
(PD Day) No Pm Bus service
13 Field Day

30 No School- Memorial Day

1 Graduation

2 End of Qtr. 4 - 44 days

1t Quarter — 44 days + 3 PD
2nd Quarter- 45 days + 3 PD
39 Quarter — 44 days

4t Quarter - 41


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

DATE

August 5, 10, & 17, 2021
August 16 & 18, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
August 26 & 27, 2021

Tuesday, August 31
September 2-6, 2021

Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Wednesday, September 15, 2021
Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Friday, October 29, 2021
Thursday, November 4, 2021
Friday, November 5, 2021
Wednesday, November 10, 2021
November 22-23, 2021
November 24-26, 2021
Wednesday, December 15, 2021
December 22-31, 2021
Monday, January 3, 2022
Monday, January 17, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Friday, January 21, 2022
Wednesday, February 16, 2022
Monday, February 21, 2022
Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Friday, March 25, 2022

March 28- April 1, 2022

Friday, April 15, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022

Friday, May 13, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022
Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022

2021-2022 School Calendar

EVENT

Teachers' Professional Development Days
Registration Days

First Day of School

No School

Preschool Open House

Labor Day Weekend- No School

Preschool Begins

Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
No School for Students — End of Quarter 1, 44 day
Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) — PT Conferences
No School for Students — PT Conferences
Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
No School — Teacher PD

Thanksgiving Break

Students Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
Christmas Break

School Resumes

No School — Teacher PD

Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
End of Quarter 2, 45 days

Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
No School for Student’s- Presidents’ Day
Students’ Half Day (11:30AM) - Teacher PD
End of Quarter 3, 44 days

Spring Break

No School for Student’s — Good Friday

No School for Student’s — Easter Monday
Field Day

No School for Student’s — Memorial Day
Graduation

Closing Chapel and Awards, End Qtr 4, 41 days



